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The Menu of Grand Cafe from Durant includes about 89 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $11.1. What User likes about Grand Cafe:

Had a reservation issue just two hours before our event, but they made up for it in a very professional manner.
Service and food was excellent as well as the managers handling of the situation. Will definitely go back
whenever we are at this venue read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus
reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. If you want to try delicious American meals like burgers or
barbecue, Grand Cafe from Durant is the place to be, In addition, the drinks menu that is offered in this
established eatery is impressive. It offers a diverse selection of beers from the region and the whole world. Even
South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and rice are cooked here, Also, the visitors of the
restaurant love the large selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer.
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grand Cafe Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

Alcoholic Drinks
BEER

Main courses
SIDE SALAD
Sandwiches
GRAND CLUB
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Specialties

CUBAN PANINI
Chicken dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

LOUISIANA CATFISH
Main
PULLED PORK

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$12.0

$11.0

$10.0

$9.0

$11.0

$15.0

$11.0

$10.0

Seafood

CRISPY CALAMARI $10.0

[ ] [ ]
California
CHARDONNAY, BERINGER

[ ]
dmerican food
CORN ON THE COB

fRibs

PRIME RIB

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Bebidas

BEER,

Hot drinkis

TEA

Burgers & Sandwiches

THE ALL-AMERICAN $10.0

Sides and &tras

COCONUT SHRIMP $12.0

Pancakes and Trench Toast

THREE PANCAKES $8.0

Modifiers

AGUA,
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Whites

WHITE ZINFANDEL, BERINGER

Red

PINOT NOIR, KING ESTATE

The Classics

1792 OLD FASHIONED $8.0

The Poutinerie

THE BIG PIG $12.0
isan Piz

drtisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN $9.0

Wine Tist - Red Tlight and
Wines

PINOT NOIR, BV COASTAL

Sparkling Cocklails

TEQUILA SUNRISE MIMOSA $8.0
STEAK AND EGGS* $15.0
Cocktail

MARGARITA $10.0
MANHATTAN $8.0

Grilled Rlatbreads

GREEK CHICKEN $14.0

Original Pearls femonade

BLUEBERRY LEMONADE $8.0

Drinks

DRINKS

figed Steaks & Chops

RIBEYE* $24.0

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $12.0

Grilled to Perfection

SURF N' TURF* $26.0

Swizzle & Swirl

CLASSIC COSMO $10.0

Perfect for Sharing

SHRIMP KISSES $11.0
Condimenis and Sauces

SAUCE

Platter Special

SHRIMP PLATTER $16.0

5-Year Tavorites

RASPBERRY BELLINI $8.0
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Jump-Starters

POT STICKERS

Sublime Sandwiches

ULTIMATE GRILLED CHEESE

Sweels ‘N fids

HAWAIIAN SWEET BREAD
FRENCH TOAST

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Ingredients Used

GREEN BEANS

Uncategorized
TRADITIONAL FETTUCCINE
ALFREDO

()
fippetizers
FRIED PICKLES
GRAND NACHOS

Paninis

CHICKEN BASIL PESTO PANINI
GARDEN PANINI

Omelets

WESTERN COWBOY
THE GRAND OMELET

$8.0

$8.0

$10.0

$12.0

$8.0
$11.0

$11.0
$10.0

$10.0
$13.0

THE GRAND BREAKFAST $14.0
COLOSSAL CHICKEN FRIED

STEAK AND EGGS* $15.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0
CREAMY TOMATO BASIL BISQUE  $6.0
THE GRAND BLOODY MARY $14.0
CARBONARA $12.0
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS $13.0
MAC N' CHEESE

Starters

SEAFOOD DIP $11.0
CHOCTAW PECAN CRUSTED 5160
CHICKEN :
COLOSSAL CHICKEN FRIED 5160
STEAK* :
Sandwiches and Burritos

THE TEXOMA $10.0
SIGNATURE CROISSANT $13.0
EL GRANDE BURRITO $10.0
Side dishes

™.  FRIES
q" \. ONION RINGS
N5 MASHED POTATOES
VEGETABLE MEDLEY
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Cocktails

FRENCH 75

PINA COLADA
ORIGINAL MIMOSA
KENTUCKY SWEET TEA

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN WRAP

APPETIZER

SPAGHETTI

SALAD

Burgers
CLASSIC DOUBLE*
PATTY MELT*

EL PASO*
MUSHROOM SWISS*
WILD HOG*

Salads

CHOCTAW WELLNESS SALAD

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$9.0

$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$15.0

$10.0

GRAND GARDEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

THAI SHRIMP SALAD
CAPRESE

SIDE SALAD

SALAD

Wines

CHAMPAGNE, VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
YELLOW LABEL

SPARKLING WINE, ROEDERER ESTATE
BRUT

SAUVIGNON BLANC, DRY CREEK
VINEYARD

PINK MOSCATO, INNOCENT BYSTANDER
PINOT GRIS, KING ESTATE
CHARDONNAY, J. LOHR RIVERSTON
CHARDONNAY, GRGICH HILLS ESTATE
MERLOT, BERINGER

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BERINGER

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DRY CREEK
VINEYARD

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JUSTIN
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00-04:45
Tuesday 05:00-04:45
Wednesday 05:00-04:45
Thursday 05:00-04:45
Friday 05:00-04:45
Saturday 05:00-04:45
Sunday 05:00-04:45
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